CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINES

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Brut, Champagne, France

Veuve Clicquot 1/2 bottle, Brut, Champagne, France
Domaine Chandon, Brut, Napa Valley, California
Moét & Chandon, Dom Pérignon; Champagne, France
Louis Roederer Cristal, Champagne, France
Taittinger, Brut, Champagne, France

Domaine Carneros, Brut, California

Roederer, Brut, Champagne, France

Domaine Ste Michelle, Brut Rosé

Krug Grand Cuvée, Brut, Champagne, France

La Marca, Prosecco, Italy

Piper Heidsieck, Champagne Brut Cuvee, France
Ruinart, Brut Rosé, Champagne, France

Santa Margherita, Brut Rosé, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

CHARDONNAY

Alexander Valley, Sonoma County

Cakebread, Napa Valley

Far Niente, Napa Valley

Ferrari Carano, Sonoma County

Frank Family, Napa Valley

Domaine Serene, Evenstad Reserve, Napa Valley
Talbott Kali Hart, Santa Lucia

Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley

Rombauer, Carneros

Kendall Jackson Vintner's Reserve, Central Coast
Etude, Carneros

Stags' Leap Winery, Napa Valley

Glass

Glass

12

27

Bottle
189
119
75
441
450
115
88
66
65
510
60
100
201
96

Bottle
47
107
125
50
65
149
40
90
99
48
88
62

WHITE & SPARKLING WINES

PINOT GRIGIO

Maso Canali, Trentino, Italy

Santa Margherita, Valdadige, Italy

Pinot Gris, King Estate, Willamette Valley, :Oregon

Pinot Gris, J Vineyards, Russian River Valley

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Cakebread, Napa Valley

Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand
Duckhorn, Napa Valley

Girard, Napa Valley

Whitehaven, Marlborough, New Zealand

Lail Vineyards "Blueprint", Napa Valley

RIESLING

J Lohr, California

Essence, Germany

Chateau Ste Michelle, Columbia Valley, Washington
Chateau Ste Michelle Eroica Library Release, WA

Penfolds, Bin 51, Eden Valley Australia

DESSERT WINES

Dolce, Napa Valley

Dry Sack 15yr, Sherry, Spain
Ramos Tawny Port

Graham's 6 Grapes Ruby Port
Warre's King Tawny Port
Sandeman Tawny Port

Dow's 20yr Port

Glass

13

Glass

13
18

Glass

Glass

27
14
10
10
"

Bottle
49
;79
58
58

Bottle
95
127
75
50
66
90

Bottle
43
38
40
90

112

Bottle
134

OTHER INTERESTING WHITES

Connundrum, Ruthgrfo;;;l, California

Rliffino Mc;;;ato_d'asti, Itély

Buehler, White 1inf§n’delz,r Naba'Valley

William Fevt;e, Chablis, F;‘ahce =

Louis Jadot, Pouilly-Fuisse, Burgundy, France

La Poussie, Sancerre, France

Chateau de Berne, Cétes de Provence Rose Inspiration, France
Fleur de Mer, Cétes de Provence Rosé, France
Stags' Leap Winery, Viognier, Napa Valley
Chateau Minuty, Cétes de Provence Rosé, France
Robert Mondavi, Fumé Blanc, Napa Valley

Ernie Els Big Easy, Chenin Blanc, South Africa

Glass

13

12

11

23

16

Bottle
52 «

43
92 7
80
93
56
62
86
95
100
46

TIMBERLINEGRILL




RED WINES

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Educated Guess, Napa Valley

Etude, Napa Valley

Far Niente, Napa Valley

Faust, Napa Valley

Heitz Cellars, Napa Valley

Jordan, Alexander Valley

Opus One, Napa Valley

Orin Swift Cellars "Papillon", Napa Valley
Alexander Valley Vineyards Cabernet, Alexander Valley
Rodney Strong "Alexander Crown", Alexander Valley
Silver Oak, Alexander Valley

Smith and Hook, Central California Coast

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars "Artemis", Napa Valley
Uppercut, Napa Valley

Buehler Vinyards, Napa Valley

North by Northwest, Columbia Valley, Washington
Clos Pegase, Napa Valley

Silver Oak, Napa Valley

Orin Swift Cellars Mercury Head, Napa Valley

Terrazas de los Andes, los Aromos Vineyard, Argentina
Penfolds, Bin 389, Australia

Beaulieu Vineyards, Rutherford

Beringer, Knights Valley Reserve, Napa Valley

Newton Winery Unfiltered, Napa Valley

Inglenook Rubicon, Rutherford, Napa Valley
Ladera, Napa Valley

Louis M. Martini, Napa Valley

Peju, Napa Valley

Glass

15

Bottle
55
177
300
110
134
143
550
172
80
210
165
59
167
67
72
72
108
256
198
54
155
104
152

125

161
38
121

PINOT NOIR

Bélle Gjlos Meiomi, Monterey-

Cloudline, Willamette \/alley, Ofegon

Golden Eye, Anderson Valley

J, Russian River Valley

Rodney Strong, Russian River Valley

Talbott Kali Hart, Santa-Lucia

Domaine Serene; Willamette Valley, Oregon
Emeritus, Hallberg Ranch, Russian River Valley

MacMurray Estate Vineyards Reserve, Russian River Valley

SHIRAZ / PETITE SYRAH / ZINFANDEL

Mitolo Jester Shiraz, McLaren Vale, Australia

Stags' Leap Winery Petit Sirah, California

Bogle Petit Sirah, Clarksburg

Rombauer Zinfandel, Napa Valley

Two Hands Angel's Share Shiraz, McLaren Vale, Australia
E.Guigal Chateauneuf-du-Pape Cotes du Rhone, France
Inglenook Edizone Pennino Zinfandel, Napa Valley
Bear Flag Zinfandel, Napa Valley

Ghost Pines Zinfandel, Napa

Orin Swift 8 Years in the Desert First Release, Red Blend, Napa

André Brunel, Cétes du Rhéne Cuvée Sabrine, France

MERLOT

Cakebread, Napa Valley
Duckhorn, Napa Valley
Duckhorn, Decoy, Sonoma Valley
Frog's Leap, Rutherford

Hahn, Central Coast California
Stag's Leap Winery, Napa Valley
Twomey, Napa Valley

Northstar, Walla Walla, WA

Peju Merlot, Napa Valley
Chateau Ste Michelle Merlot, Columbia Valley, WA

Glass

12

10
33

Glass

21

Glass

Bottle
48
50
150
76
62
39
12§
-99
95

Bottle
56
90
43
83
92

125
123
54
44
248
44

Bottle
165
138
64
172
42
96
152
69
108
56

OTHER INfERESTING REDS

Glass
Cain 5, meritage, Napa Valley

Decero Romolinos, Malbec, Mendgza Arggntina 12
Flora Springs Trilogy, blend,'Napa Valléy :

Francisép Estate, Proprietary Red Blend, "Magnificat", Napa Valley
Grrafﬁgna,'l\llié!bec,rTumm'Valley, Argentina 3 :

"The Prisoner", b_lend,’Naiia Valley - 29
Quintessa, Bignd, Napa \?aliey ; :

Las Rocas, Garnécha, Spain

Estancia, GSM blend, Paso Robles

Chateau des Jacques, Moulin-a-Vent, Burgundy France

Allegrini, La Grola Veronese 24
Il Poggione, Rosso di Montalacino, sangiovese, Italy

Gaja, Ca'Marcanda Magari, Italy

Gaja, Ca'Marcanda Toscana Rosso Promis, Italy

Terrazas de los Andes, Mendoza Reserva Malbec, Argentina

Mount Peak Winery, Gravity Red Blend, Napa Valley
Numanthia, Termes, tinta de toro, Spain

Numanthia, Numanthia, tinta de toro, Spain

Orin Swift, Machete, red blend, Napa Valley

Francis Ford Coppola, Elenor Red Blend, Sonoma County

Cheval des Andes, red blend, Argentina

Brancaia, Maremma Toscana llatraia, Tuscany

Gabbiano Chianti Classico, Italy

Newton Winery Skyside Claret, North Coast, CA

Bottle
229
42

179

129

40
B :
277
40
52
76
97
58
161
116
54
102
60
147
133
132
211
129
40
48
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